Page 1
4 x 3/8
PPHSMS
FLANGE
GASKET
CORRECT ORIENTATION
.9
1

FLANGE
FLANGE
PART NUMBER KEY:
LED COLOR STYLE
0 = BLACK
1 = CHROME
1 = AMBER
2 = BLUE
3 = WHITE
4 = GREEN
5 = RED
0 = STEADY 4 LED
1 = FLASHER 4 LED
2 = STEADY 1 LED
3 = STEADY 4 LED 30 DEG
1
4 5 6 7 8
9 10
2 3
11 12
13
14
1715 16 18 19
20
2
3
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
FINAL ASSEMBLY 4 LED STEADY
FINAL ASSEMBLY 4 LED STEADY, 30 DEG
FINAL ASSEMBLY 1 LED STEADY
FINAL ASSEMBLY 4 LED FLASHER
SCREW, #4 X 3/8 PPHSMS
FLANGE, COURTESY LIGHT BLACK
FLANGE, COURTESY LIGHT CHROME
ASSY, 4 LED AMBER STEADY
ASSY, 4 LED AMBER STEADY, 30 DEG
ASSY, 1 LED AMBER STEADY
ASSY, 4 LED AMBER FLASHER
ASSY, 4 LED BLUE FLASHER
ASSY, 4 LED GREEN FLASHER
ASSY, 4 LED RED FLASHER
ASSY, 4 LED BLUE STEADY
ASSY, 4 LED BLUE STEADY, 30 DEG
ASSY, 4 LED WHITE STEADY
ASSY, 1 LED WHITE STEADY
ASSY, 4 LED GREEN STEADY
ASSY, 4 LED GREEN STEADY, 30 DEG
ASSY, 4 LED RED STEADY
ASSY, 4 LED RED STEADY, 30 DEG
ASSY, 1 LED RED STEADY
GASKET, COURTESY LIGHT
01 -066A086 ( )0
01 -066A086 ( )1
01 -066A086 ( )2
01 -066A086 ( )3
11 - 7 6 4 9 7 5 - 0 0 0
11 - 7 6 4 9 7 5 - 0 0 3
0 1 - 0 2 6 A 0 8 6 - 1 0
0 1 - 0 2 6 A 0 8 6 - 1 0
0 1 - 0 2 6 A 0 8 6 - 1 2
0 1 - 0 2 6 A 0 8 6 - 11
0 1 - 0 2 6 A 0 8 6 - 2 1
0 1 - 0 2 6 A 0 8 6 - 4 1
0 1 - 0 2 6 A 0 8 6 - 5 1
0 1 - 0 2 6 A 0 8 6 - 2 0
0 1 - 0 2 6 A 0 8 6 - 2 0
0 1 - 0 2 6 A 0 8 6 - 3 0
0 1 - 0 2 6 A 0 8 6 - 3 2
0 1 - 0 2 6 A 0 8 6 - 4 0
0 1 - 0 2 6 A 0 8 6 - 4 0
0 1 - 0 2 6 A 0 8 6 - 5 0
0 1 - 0 2 6 A 0 8 6 - 5 0
0 1 - 0 2 6 A 0 8 6 - 5 2

FLANGE
FLANGE
PART NUMBER KEY:
LED COLOR STYLE
0 = BLACK
1 = CHROME
1 = AMBER
2 = BLUE
3 = WHITE
4 = GREEN
5 = RED
0 = STEADY 4 LED
1 = FLASHER 4 LED
2 = STEADY 1 LED
3 = STEADY 4 LED 30 DEG